
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Task 1 - Project Management & Permitting 366 days? Tue 5/7/13 Tue 9/30/14
2 Project Oversight 1 day? Tue 9/30/14 Tue 9/30/14
3 Permitting 5 days? Tue 5/7/13 Mon 5/13/13
4 Schedule Sub Contractors 9 days? Tue 5/7/13 Fri 5/17/13
5 Task 2 - Potential Recharge Basin CPT Exploration Survey 6 days? Tue 6/4/13 Tue 6/11/13
6 El Nido CPT Exploration 5 days? Tue 6/4/13 Mon 6/10/13
7 Evaluate CPT data 1 day? Tue 6/11/13 Tue 6/11/13
8 Task 3 - Potential Recharge Basin Monitoring Well Installations 10 days? Mon 7/1/13 Fri 7/12/13
9 Install 6 Shallow Wells at El Nido 5 days? Mon 7/1/13 Fri 7/5/13

10 Well Development and Sampling 3 days? Mon 7/8/13 Wed 7/10/13
11 Install Well Dataloggers 2 days? Thu 7/11/13 Fri 7/12/13
12 Task 4 - Pilot Recharge Basin Construction & Pilot Infiltration Test 251 days? Mon 7/15/13 Mon 6/30/14
13 Pilot Basin Construction 10 days? Mon 7/15/13 Fri 7/26/13
14 Set up Plumbing 5 days? Tue 8/27/13 Mon 9/2/13
15 90-Day Infiltration Test 65 days? Tue 3/4/14 Mon 6/2/14
16 Evaluate Infiltartion Test Data 65 days? Tue 4/1/14 Mon 6/30/14
17 Task 5 - Automated Datalogger Network Procurement 30 days? Tue 5/7/13 Mon 6/17/13
18 Design Datalogger Configuration for each Well 10 days? Tue 5/7/13 Mon 5/20/13
19 Procure Dataloggers & Associated Equipment 1 day? Mon 6/17/13 Mon 6/17/13
20 Task 6 - Production Well Datalogger Installation & Network Setup 45 days? Tue 6/25/13 Mon 8/26/13
21 Program and Install Dataloggers in CASGEM Wells 40 days? Tue 6/25/13 Mon 8/19/13
22 Test Network Communications 5 days? Tue 8/20/13 Mon 8/26/13
23 Task 7 -  Monitoring of CASGEM Wells 223 days? Thu 10/17/13 Mon 8/25/14
24 Quarterly Monitoring of CASGEM Wells 8 days? Thu 10/17/13 Mon 10/28/13
25 Evaluation of Data 8 days? Thu 10/17/13 Mon 10/28/13
26 Quarterly Monitoring of CASGEM Wells 8 days? Mon 1/20/14 Wed 1/29/14
27 Evaluation of Data 8 days? Mon 1/20/14 Wed 1/29/14
28 Quarterly Monitoring of CASGEM Wells 8 days? Thu 4/17/14 Mon 4/28/14
29 Evaluation of Data 8 days? Thu 4/17/14 Mon 4/28/14
30 Quarterly Monitoring of CASGEM Wells 8 days? Thu 8/14/14 Mon 8/25/14
31 Evaluation of Data 8 days? Thu 8/14/14 Mon 8/25/14
32 Task 8 - Reporting 370 days? Wed 5/1/13 Tue 9/30/14
33 Quarterly Progress Reports 196 days Fri 7/26/13 Fri 4/25/14
34 Quarterly Progress Reports 1 1 day Fri 7/26/13 Fri 7/26/13
35 Quarterly Progress Reports 2 1 day Fri 10/25/13 Fri 10/25/13
36 Quarterly Progress Reports 3 1 day Fri 1/31/14 Fri 1/31/14
37 Quarterly Progress Reports 4 1 day Fri 4/25/14 Fri 4/25/14
38 Quarterly Progress Reports 3 days Wed 5/1/13 Fri 5/3/13
39 Technical Report 86 days? Tue 6/3/14 Tue 9/30/14
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EVALUATION OF ARTIFICIAL RECHARGE POTENTIAL AND AUTOMATED MONITORING OF GROUNDWATER LEVELS IN CASGEM WELLS

MERCED GROUNDWATER BASIN
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